WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *

Intersessions 2018

Freshman -Non-Resident, Border State
COB & ECS Differential Tuition - $34.68 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition - $40.68 per SCH

Educator Prep*

Social Work*
Music Major*
Voice Class*
All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

STATUTORY TUITION TOTAL Border State Waiver
RESIDENT & STUDENT UNIVERSITY RESIDENT& Total Tuition
BORDER BORDER NON-RESIDENT | DESIGNATED ~ATHLETIC CENTER STUDENT  SERVICES BORDER BORDER and Fees After
HOURS COUNTIES STATES OTHER TUITION FEE COMPLEX SERVICE FEE COUNTIES STATES OTHER WAIVER Waiver

1 465.00 154.12 32.00 4.00 17.60 80.56 753.28 (385.00) 368.28
2 930.00 308.24 64.00 8.00 35.20 108.22 1,453.66 (770.00) 683.66
3 1,395.00 462.36 96.00 12.00 52.80 135.88 2,154.04 (1,155.00) 999.04
4 1,860.00 616.48 128.00 16.00 70.40 163.54 2,854.42 (1,540.00) 1,314.42
5 2,325.00 770.60 160.00 20.00 88.00 191.20 3,554.80 (1,925.00) 1,629.80
6 2,790.00 924.72 192.00 24.00 105.60 218.86 4,255.18 (2,310.00) 1,945.18
7 3,255.00 1,078.84 224.00 28.00 108.90 246.52 4,941.26 (2,695.00) 2,246.26
8 3,720.00 1,232.96 256.00 32.00 108.90 274.18 5,624.04 (3,080.00) 2,544.04
9 4,185.00 1,387.08 288.00 36.00 108.90 301.84 6,306.82 (3,465.00) 2,841.82
10 4,650.00 1,541.20 320.00 40.00 108.90 329.50 6,989.60 (3,850.00) 3,139.60
11 5,115.00 1,695.32 352.00 4400 108.90 357.16 7,672.38 (4,235.00) 3,437.38
12 5,580.00 2,157.68 384.00 48.00 108.90 384.82 8,663.40 (4,620.00) 4,043.40
13 6,045.00 2,157.68 416.00 48.00 108.90 412.48 9,188.06 (5,005.00) 4,183.06
14 6,510.00 2,157.68 416.00 48.00 108.90 440.14 9,680.72 (5,390.00) 4,290.72
15 6,975.00 2,157.68 416.00 48.00 108.90 467.80 10,173.38 (5,775.00) 4,398.38

Statutory tuition amounts in the pink column above are not part of the guaranteed rates for this table. Decisions to
increase statutory tuition are made at the state level and are thus, outside of the university’s control.

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $50.00 per semester
credit hour in tuition.

GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher Tevel classes pay an additional $17.89 per
semester credit hour in tuition.

*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of

Attendance webpage. Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the
Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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